Lista de precios
Price list

Unidad Tipologia Recam. | Banos Alberca m2 m2 Precios Status
Unit Typology Beds Baths Pool interior exterior Prices MXN

1 BED GARDEN
1 BED GARDEN
2 BED GARDEN E&p
)
2 BED GARDEN CORNER &
2 BED GARDEN &%

1BED T2

STUDIO TERRACE

=)
STUDIO BALCONY

STUDIO BALCONY

2BRT1 &=

=)

STUDIO BALCONY
1 BED SINGLE

$5,004,562
$5,004,562
$7,492,750

$8,704,813
$7,954,000

$3,211,215

$3,382,500

$3,032,715
$3,320,231
$6,931,050

$3,032,715
$3,454,763

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

=0 ©

AVAILABLE RESERVED @  BLOCKED e | SoLD

*PRICES IN MEXICAN PESOS




Unidad
Unit

Tipologia
Typology

Recam.
Beds

Banos
Baths

Alberca
Pool

m2 m2
interior exterior

Lista de precios
Price list

Precios
Prices MXN

Status

1BED T2

1BED T2
STUDIO TERRACE

1BED T1

=)

STUDIO BALCONY
STUDIO BALCONY
E®
£
STUDIO BALCONY
1 BED SINGLE
3BRPHT2 &
=)
E®

Unidad
Unit

L1 26.45

Interior

*PRICES IN MEXICAN PESOS

Exterior

22.53

m2 Total
Sgm

48.98

AVAILABLE

$3,636,187

$3,681,287
$3,720,750

$3,889,875

$3,495,250
$3,438,875

$3,438,875
$3,608,000
$12,000,000

Precios
Prices MXN

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

Status

$4,095,000




